ROS: Kidsliga - 2. Tell

Balgach, 27.3.2022

Knaben 8 Jahre

allg. Kategorie

25m Fr.B 50m R 25m Fr
1. FEUZ, Joel 14 Flos 2:04.353 29.90 1:06.82 27.63
2. BRUNHART, Jacob 14 Sqli 2:10.153 32.47 1:03.38 34.30
Knaben 9 Jahre
allg. Kategorie

25m Fr.B 25m De 100m RU
1. SANTEIU, Victor 13 Flos 2:31.013 21.58 20.79 1:48.64*
2. RIZZO, Vincenzo 13 SC Chur 2:36.173 20.21 21.86 1:54.10*
3. HAUTLE, Dario 13 Rhy Swimming 2:42.923 30.45 21.75 1:50.72
4, TSCHARMER, Livio 13 SC Chur 3:26.603 27.34 32.42 2:26.84*
5. WOHLGENSINGER, R.13 Rhy Swimming 3:35.4€3 28.93* 37.00* 2:29.53
Knaben 10 Jahre
allg. Kategorie

25m Fr.B 50m De 100m R
1. ZANETTI, Eliano 12 SC Chur 3:28.523 29.93 59.30 1:59.29*
2. STORCHENEGGER, B12 SC Chur 3:33.183 25.37 1:01.32 2:06.49
3. DEFLORIN, Jonas 12 SC Chur 3:47.3C3 25.59 1:14.47* 2:07.24
4. MUJADZIC, Ajan 12 Flos 3:56.213 29.79 1:20.75 2:05.67
Méadchen 8 Jahre
allg. Kategorie

25m Fr.B 50m R 25m Fr
1. CANGEMI, Gioia Maria 14 SC Chur 1:53.083 27.74 1:02.18 23.16
2. HITZERT, Yara 14 Flos 2:13.443 35.36 1:10.56 27.52
3. PARNOW, Tiana 14 Rhy Swimming 2:17.223 36.32 1:09.44 31.46
4. MIHALSZKI, Hanna 14 Flos 2:21.433 42.69 1:11.09 27.65
Méadchen 9 Jahre
allg. Kategorie

25m Fr.B 25m De 100m R
1. PALAIA, Stella Sophia 13 SC Chur 3:08.083 26.16 30.00 2:11.93
2. ANDREOLI, Elena 13 SC Chur 3:12.463 26.16 24.94 2:21.36*
3. NAEGELI, Noemi 13 Rhy Swimming 3:12.933 29.11 32.77* 2:11.05*
4. SCROB, Beatrice Rebel3 Flos 3:20.623 36.87 26.65 2:17.10
5. NATORCA, Marija 13 Flos 3:30.873 32.49 37.19 2:21.19
6. SUTTER, Renia 13 SC Chur 3:40.573 27.84 28.18 2:44.55*
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ROS: Kidsliga - 2. Tell
Balgach, 27.3.2022

Madchen 10 Jahre

allg. Kategorie
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WILDE, Nea
HEULE, Saskia

. HASLER, Anna Sofie
. KUMMER, Alessia

. IONESCU, Eva Clara
. PETZOLD, Clarissa
. NGIN, Soriya
. AGUILAR FREITAS, G.
. BRUNHART, Meret

. KOBLER, Emma
. KOPPEL, Sarah

. KNOBELSPIESS, Katrii12
. DALLAS, Dilaya
. HITZERT, Layla
. FESSLER, Vivien
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Rhy Swimming
Flos

Flos

Rhy Swimming
Rhy Swimming
Rhy Swimming
Sqli

Rhy Swimming
Flos

Sqli

SC Chur

Flos

Sqli

Rhy Swimming
Sqli

3:02.243
3:07.613
3:09.323
3:16.173
3:18.503
3:39.963
3:47.083
3:49.403
3:50.533
3:50.723
3:54.473
4:02.433
4:09.623
5:03.233
2:35.282

25m Fr.B

25.49
24.91
26.14
25.61
26.11
26.38
27.05
28.81
26.99
28.67
32.80
28.71
28.07
36.11
30.65

50m De

51.58
46.56
52.24
49.91
56.08
1:10.88*
1:09.87*
1:15.72
1:11.12*
1:03.69
1:04.68
1:15.00*
1:15.45*
1:29.08*

100m R

1:45.17
1:56.14
1:50.94
2:00.65
1:56.31
2:02.70
2:10.16
2:04.87
2:12.42
2:18.36
2:16.99*
2:18.72
2:26.10*
2:58.04*
2:04.63
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